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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 32 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
19.06.2016 - 10:27 Startlist Prelim
Estonian Records 25.01 ALJAND, Triin TOP Debrecen (HUN) 27.05.2012
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 26.61 ALNEK, Kertu Ly USK Dordrecht (NED) 12.07.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 26.31 ALNEK, Kertu Ly USK Tallinn 22.04.2016

YB YB

Heat 1 of 14, 10:27 Heat 2 of 14, 10:29

1 1 ROZOVA, Polina 03 KUK 33.44
2 2 TALAMANOV, Felicia 04 KUK 33.22
3 SIKK, Aliise 03 KEILA 33.71 3 MARDI, Martina 05 SHARK 33.05
4 MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOP 33.54 4 HUETT, Johanna 03 SHARK 32.89
5 KADARIK, Kirke Mari 03 KUK 33.54 5 LASN, Margareth 01 PSK 32.91
6 6 ORULEPA, Helery Mary Ann 02 PSK 33.14
7 7 ALLAS, Kirke 02 SPAVT 33.25
8 8 ESKEL, Emili 03 AUD 33.48

Heat 3 of 14, 10:30 Heat 4 of 14, 10:32

1 PAERN, Greete Marleen 02 PSK 32.74 1 POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO 32.48
2 TUNTSIK, Alina 03 GARANT 32.67 2 SARAPUU, Saara Mia 04 AUD 32.45
3 SISAS, Rahel 03 KUK 32.64 3 SARAP, Isabel 03 AUD 32.41
4 VIIDING, Elisabeth 04 BRIIS 32.61 4 SAIMRE, Lauren 02 ORCA 32.33
5 KUEBAR, Kirke 05 TUK 32.62 5 TOOMPUU, Marie 04 KUK 32.39
6 ERM, Mona-Lisette 04 TOP 32.65 6 NURK, Mena-Nelly 03 AUD 32.44
7 KOOL, Kirke 03 TUK 32.68 7 MAENNIK, Laura Marleen 01 SHARK 32.48
8 MICHELSON, Kaert 03 TUK 32.89 8 SIILAK, Katariina 02 WIRU 32.57

Heat 5 of 14, 10:33 Heat 6 of 14, 10:35

1 IGNATJEVA, Karina 03 SILUK 32.24 1 VIIK, Jette 02 KUK 31.67
2 AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 SHARK 31.95 2 REBANE, Birgit 02 PSK 31.47
3 NURK, Lisanne 01 KEILA 31.83 3 VELMAN, Ilana 03 TUK 31.30
4 ROOSMANN, Kertu-Triin 02 KUK 31.79 4 OEOEBIK, Mia 01 SHARK 31.03
5 SAARLEHT, Saskia 03 KUK 31.81 5 MOORO, Anete 03 KEILA 31.10
6 TOKOVENKO, Lisett 05 WIRU 31.89 6 SAAR, Greete 01 JAESK 31.33
7 LOODUS, Brita 01 SHARK 31.95 7 ROOMETS, Katre 02 KUK 31.52
8 JOGI, Ida Tuule 03 TUK 32.26 8 RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 KEILA 31.70

Heat 7 of 14, 10:36 Heat 8 of 14, 10:37

1 PIIROJA, Carmen 03 AUD 30.90 1 KARLSON, Grete 02 ORCA 30.27
2 METSANDI, Emma Maria 01 TOP 30.83 2 VITSUT, Laura 04 BRIIS 30.16
3 LINDEPUU, Marie 02 KEILA 30.60 3 PAK, Heleene 99 KEILA 30.07
4 NAZAROVA, Maria 00 VSK 30.48 4 KUNTRO, Carmen 01 WIRU 30.02
5 TAMMISTE, Sandra 03 KUK 30.55 5 GUDOVSKAJA, Alisa 03 TOP 30.05
6 SAAREP, Hanna-Kristiina 02 SHARK 30.81 6 KAPELINA, Anna 03 GARANT 30.10
7 PUUSEPP, Garita-Beth 03 ORCA 30.87 7 LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 TUK 30.24
8 SIIMAR, Reeli-Marta 00 TOP 31.02 8 OKS, Eva Liisa 99 KUK 30.28

Heat 9 of 14, 10:39 Heat 10 of 14, 10:40

1 MISSIK, Kelli Marie 99 KUK 29.88 1 ERS, Kaisi 01 USK 29.55
2 DANILOVA, Arina 02 AKTIIV 29.87 2 ANDLA, Laura 01 BRIIS 29.37
3 KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 BRIIS 29.74 3 HAUG, Mariel Mia 00 ORCA 29.35
4 RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 SPAVT 29.68 4 HEINLO, Helena 03 USK 29.19
5 KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 SILUK 29.70 5 MEIER, Helen 01 VSK 29.29
6 PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 SILUK 29.80 6 RANNAMETS, Brita 04 USK 29.37
7 PAJU, Katrin 01 ORCA 29.88 7 KAUL, Susannah 99 KUK 29.53
8 SOLOM, Siiri 98 USK 29.97 8 MAETLIK, Elisabet 02 TOP 29.64

Heat 11 of 14, 10:42 Heat 12 of 14, 10:43

1 VIIDAS, Kerli 00 KEILA 29.10 1 MALAHHOVSKAJA, Kristina 00 ARGO 28.53
2 LINT, Laurika 02 AUD 28.77 2 GARSINA, Arina 96 KUK 28.21
3 MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOP 28.73 3 TOLMATS, Laura 94 GARANT 27.74
4 AZJAVA, Angelina 00 AKTIIV 28.71 4 ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 USK 26.31
5 VAINIKK, Annika 00 PSK 28.72 5 PAK, Gerda 93 KEILA 26.90
6 PULLISAAR, Meril 01 TOP 28.73 6 GOLD, Vanessa 98 ORCA 28.06
7 VERTYAGINA, Ekaterina 00 NRK 28.85 7 HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOP 28.41
8 MAELL, Katariina 00 KUK 29.16 8 TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 AUD 28.70
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 32, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 13 of 14, 10:44 Heat 14 of 14, 10:46

1 KORNET, Diana 02 SHARK 28.42 1 SAAR, Meribel 00 TOP 28.41
2 SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOP 28.17 2 SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOP 28.16
3 KERSA, Katriin 94 TOP 27.55 3 KERSA, Karleen 96 TOP 27.24
4 GROSSMANN, Tess 94 KUK 26.31 4 NURMINEN, Tessa 94 4042 25.38
5 MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOP 26.82 5 KAARE, Kertu 02 ORCA 26.73
6 PAESLANE, Diana 97 VSK 27.82 6 MAIDE, Ilona 01 AUD 27.77
7 KRUUSE, Grete Lucia 00 TUK 28.36 7 ARNDT, Meril 02 SHARK 28.27
8 HARUTJUNJAN, Maria 95 GARANT 28.67 8 PRAKS, Riin 96 KUK 28.57


